
DIVYA ENVIRONMENT SERVICES 
MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL (WEST BLOCK), 1, PRESS ENCLAVE ROAD NEW DELHI-110017 WEST BLOCK 

Salary / Wages Register for the month of July, 2023 

S.No. 

ID # 

Particulars 

Employee Name 
F/H Name 

Designation 
P.F. Number 

Insurance Number 

J MOHD ZAKIR 
NOOR MOHAMMAD 
SEMI SKILLED 

DLCPM44173/10050 
1115849687 

SHAFEEK AHMED 
AKEEL AHMED 

SEMI SKILLED 

l2018195869 
MAUJI RAM 

BHADAI 

DLCPM44173/10056 101653676491 

SEMI SKILLED 
DLCPM44173/10047 
1113749788 

IFEKU MAHTO 
SEMI SKILLED 

1116087309 
ANIL 

SUSHEEL KUMAR MAHTO 

RAGHUVIR 

U.A.N. 
D.O.J. 

HELPER 

101407349839 

DLCPM44173/10071 
1114944742 

01/04/2021 

DLCPM44173/10068 101365586705 

Total 

01/04/2021 

100783774937 
01/04/2021 

01/07/2022 

100558859956 

12/08/2022 

Salary / Wage 
Rate 

BASIC SPLALL 
|H.R.A. LUNCH 

11591 
7402 

11591 
7402 

11591 
7402 

11591 

7402 

10700 

6534 

DIVYA ENVIRONMENT SERVICES 

Total 
MÈDICALE.L. 

18993 

18993 

Attendance 

18993 

W.D. 

H.D. 
C.L. 

OT.HR 
22.00 0.00 

3.00 0.00 
o 0.00 6.00 

0.00 25.00 
18993 0.00 

25.00 0.00 
5.00 0.00 

17234 

S.L. 
C.H. 

W.P. 
P.D. 

0.00 

26.00 0.00 

5.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 31.00 

26.00 0.00 

5.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 31.00 

25.00 0.00 

5.00 0.00 

0.00 1.00 

0.00 30.00 

0.00 

BASIC 
H.R.A. 

CONVEY. 

9348 

5969 

11217 
7163 

11591 
7402 

11591 
7402 

10355 
6323 

54102 

34259 

Earnings 

SPLALL 
LUNCH 
CCA 
MEDICAL 

OT.AMT 

0 

0 

ooo 
o 

olo 

oo 
o 

oo 
o 

oo 

oo 
o 

0 

0 

) 

OT E.P.F. 
ARREAR E.S.LC. 

ARREAR ADVAN. 

ARREAR 

Total 

15317 

18380 

18993 

0 

18993 

16678 

88361 

Deductions 

LWFEE 

1122 
115.00 

0.00 

1346 

138.00 

0.00 

1391 
143.00 

0.00 

1391 

143.00 

0.00 

1243 

126.00 

0.00 

6493 

665.00 

Firm PF Number DLCPM44173 
Firm ESIC Number 11001 174270001019 

Page No. :1 
Net 

payment 

0.00 

V.P.F. 

LTAX 

Total 

1237.00 

1484.00 

1534.00 

0 

0 

1534.00 

1369.00 

0 

7158.00 

Employer 
Share 

Pension 

Difference 
E.S.I.C. 

LWFER 

779 

343 

497.80 

0.00 

1619.80 

934 

412 

597.35 

0.00 

1943.35 

966 
425 

617.27 

0.00 

2008.27 

966 

425 
617.27 

0.00 
2008.27 

863 
380 

542.04 

0.00 

1785.04 

4508| 
1985 

2871.73 
0.00 

9364.73| 

14080.00 

16896.00 

17459.00o 

17459.00 

15309.00 

81203.00 

Signature 
with 

Revenue 
Stamp CONVEY. CCA 

0.00 1.00 
0.00 30.00 

0.00 

0.00 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

